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27/04/2025 - 15:21:32

CORRE FENESC - ITUIUTABA-MG

DUPLA FEMININA

Num Atleta

10

17

31
5
14

26

ISABELLE CRISTINA / ADRIELLE SILVA

LARISSA GUIMARAES / JULIANE ALINE

TAIS FREITAS / BARBARA AMARAL
CAROLINA ASSIS / DARLENE ASSIS
JHELITA FERREIRA / EVELLYN SILVA
DEBORA LACERDA / PRISCILLA JULIANA
KAREN BEATRIZ / KARITA DE KASSIA
RITALINE FREITAS / VERA LUCIA
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Faixa
FO099

FO099
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Eventos Ltda
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Equipe

LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA

Tempo
00:16:33

LARISSA GUIMARAES 00:17:37

PERSONAL

Org. Ritos Esportes / Crono. Sportbro Esportes e

00:21:17
00:21:50
00:23:01
00:24:40
00:25:22
00:29:01

www.sportbro.com.br



